Silver

Ocean County

Better Hms&Grdns RE Murphy &Co
1813 Long Beach Bivd
Long Beach Township, NJ 08008
Morrow, Melinda

BHHS Zack Shore, REALTORS"
7802674
P.O. Box 678
Barnegat Light, NJ 08006
Marzarella, Alicia J

BHHS Zack Shore, REALTORS"
2900 Long Beach Blvd
Beach Haven Gardens, NJ 08008-4270
Atlee, Elaine
Cowles, Michael

BHHS Zack Shore, REALTORS"
Curtis Lee
1031 Lacey Road
Forked River, NJ 08731
Murphy, Eileen

BHHS Zack Shore, REALTORS"
675 Route 72, Suite 1006S
Manahawkin, NJ 08050-3503

Erikson, Dawn
Hommel, Jillian
MacFarlane, Brian

BHHS Zack Shore, REALTORS"
1000 Long Beach Boulevard
Ship Bottom, NJ 08008-6304
Shultis, Patricia M

Birchler, REALTORS"
1901 Route 35 North #4
Ortley Beach, NJ 08751
Krug, Stephen Ext 18

C21 Action Plus Realty
641 Mill Creek Rd
Manahawkin, NJ 08050

Hanadel, Kim E
Titus, Doris

C21 Lawrence Realty, Inc.
1831 Highway 88 E.
Brick, NJ 08724
Mennella, Matthew

Coldwell Banker Flanagan Rity
2501 Route 70
Manchester, NJ 08759
McDermott, Michele

Coldwell Banker Flanagan Rity
1541 Route 37 East
Toms River, NJ 08753
McGeehan, Rosemarie

Coldwell Banker Home Connectio
538 No. Main Street, Suite 3
Barnegat, NJ 08005-2572
Oden, Jarrell R

Coldwell Banker Riviera Realty
600 N Green St PO Box 8
Tuckerton, NJ 08087-9698

Disbrow Jr, Harry R

Coldwell Banker Riviera Realty
1055 Lacey Road
Forked River, NJ 08731-1041
Connell, Jeffrey F

Coldwell Banker Riviera Realty
1120 Long Beach Blvd.
Ship Bottom, NJ 08008-4500
Reineking, Elise

G. Anderson, Agency
12001 Long Beach Blvd
Haven Beach, NJ 08008-6270

Anderson, Lori
Supchak, Heather

Keller Williams Preferred Prop
782 Route 9
Bayville, NJ 08721
Kelly, Laurie E Ext 6023

609-207-7297

609-494-1776

609-492-7277

609-693-1055

609-597-6464

609-494-7272

732-830-3333

800-299-2129

732-840-9200

732-657-6200

732-270-6100

609-698-7003

609-296-7111

609-693-1500

609-494-6622

609-492-1277

269-5200

Keller Williams Preferred Prop
241 W 9th St
Ship Bottom, NJ 08008
Nazario, Ruben

Mary Allen Realty, Inc.
2909 Long Beach Blvd.
Ship Bottom, NJ 08008-4271
Matson, Eileen J

Mezzina Real Estate
829 Radio Rd
Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087-1799
Eagan, Michael
Werner, Linda M

RE/MAX At Barnegat Bay
221 Lacey Road, Box 566
Forked River, NJ 08731-3507

Brown, Charlene
Carboni, Marcello
Franz, Annemarie
Price, Jason C
Statt, Cessna L

RE/MAX At Barnegat Bay
31 North Main St - Unit #10
Manahawkin, NJ 08050

Elphick, Linda M
Geiger, Corinne A

RE/MAX At Barnegat Bay
1130 Hooper Avenue
Toms River, NJ 08753-5501
Lucas-Sterling, Susan

RE/MAX New Beginnings Realty
509 Main St.
Toms River, NJ 08753-7441
Bator, Sandra A
Dickson, Valerie A
Eichen, Anna
Grosso, Kenneth M
Lerro Calantoni, Carmela L

RE/MAX Of Long Beach Island
330 W 8th Street
Ship Bottom, NJ 08008-4605
Mayo IV, Joseph P

Van Dyk Group, Inc.
275 Route 72 East
Manahawkin, NJ 08050-3535
Mazzerina, James J
Romano, Bridgit

Van Dyk Group, Inc.
12800 Long Beach Blvd
Beach Haven Terrace, NJ 08008-2898
Glass, Jeffrey
Muia, Holly

Van Dyk Group, Inc.
9587098
500 Barnegat Blvd., Suite 300
Barnegat, NJ 08005-2150
Camiscioni, Pamela M
Cataldo, Ellen B

Ext 271

609-324-7600

609-494-0700

609-296-8116

609-693-5002

609-693-5002

609-693-5002

732-473-1700

609-494-7000

609-597-1988

609-492-1511

609-698-6900




